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PIC DEUTSCHLAND GmbH

188NLGD

783NBSN

 64088

 3349

86,00

Eber-Nr.:

Geb.:

Züchter:

Vater:

Mutter:

BLUP:

Eigenleistung LTZ

RSD

766,00 g

6,20 mm

PIC 10710   -BO

MD

MFA

TTZ 1.056,00 g

98,20 mm

71,80 %

TZW MFA

TZW Vitalität

TZW FUA

TZW NLTZ  111

 142

 122

 96

Rasse: PIC 408

17690NBSATätowier-Nr.:


